CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

Revaluation surplus on leasehold land and buildings
Revaluation surplus on investment properties
Net gains not recognised in the consolidated

profit and loss account

Net profit from ordinary activities attributable
to shareholders

Total recognised gains and losses

Notes

14, 25

15, 25

Year ended 31 December 2000

2000
HK$'000

11,001

154

11,155

54,535

65,690

1999
HK$'000

27,684

27,684
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