CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

Year ended 31 December 2000

	Notes	2000 HK\$'000	1999 HK\$'000
Revaluation surplus on leasehold land and buildings	14, 25	11,001	-
Revaluation surplus on investment properties	15, 25	154	-
Net gains not recognised in the consolidated profit and loss account		11,155	
Net profit from ordinary activities attributable to shareholders		54,535	27,684
Total recognised gains and losses		65,690	27,684